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College of Arts & Letters

DEPT: African American and African Studies

Ruth Nicole Brown Phone: (517) 432-0869rnbrown@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Art, Art History, and Design

Tanya Hartman Phone: (517) 355-7612hartm236@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: College of Arts & Letters

Kathleen Fitzpatrick Phone: kfitz@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: English

Justus Nieland Phone: (517) 355-7576nieland@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: English Language Center

Dustin DeFelice Phone: (517) 353-0800defelic5@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Linguistics, Languages, and Cultures

Yen-Hwei Lin Phone: liny@msu.eduE-mail:

Shawn Loewen Phone: (517) 353-9790loewens@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Philosophy

Dr. Matthew McKeon Phone: (517) 355-4490mckeonm@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Romance and Classical Studies

Dr. Tony Grubbs Phone: (517) 884-6338http://www.rcs.msu.edu/E-mail:

DEPT: The Writing Center @ MSU

Dr. Trixie Smith Phone: (517) 432-3610smit1254@msu.edu Website: http://writing.msu.edu/E-mail:

DEPT: Theatre

Stephen Di Benedetto Phone: (517) 355-6690dibened6@msu.eduE-mail:

LouAnne Snider Phone: (517) 355-7611sniderl2@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Writing, Rhetoric and American Cultures

Dr. Danielle DeVoss Phone: (517) 355-2400devossda@msu.eduE-mail:

Julie Lindquist Phone: (517) 355-2400lindqu11@msu.eduE-mail:

Joyce Meier Phone: (517) 884-7693meierjo@msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Agriculture and Natural Resources

DEPT: Agricultural, Food, and Resource Economics

Nicole Mason-Wardell Phone: (517) 432-4446masonn@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Animal Science

Karla Macelli Phone: (517) 355-8417macellik@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Biosystems & Agricultural Engineering

Tara Miller Phone: ttmiller@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Community Sustainability (CSUS)

Marsha Edington Phone: (517) 432-0275edington@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Fisheries & Wildlife

Mary Tate Bremigan Phone: (517) 432-3831bremigan@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Forestry

Katie James Phone: (517) 353-5199katjames@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Horticulture

Ms. Greta McKinney Phone: (517) 353-0444mckin134@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Kellogg Biological Station

Sarah Reimer Phone: (269) 671-2349reimersa@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Packaging

Cathie Allison Phone: allisonc@msu.eduE-mail:

Dr. Matthew Daum Phone: (517) 353-4891daummatt@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: School of Planning, Design and Construction

Jordan
Jordan Kenyon

Phone: (517) 353-9056kenyonj6@msu.eduE-mail:
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Broad College of Business

DEPT: Accounting and Information Systems

Marilyn Johnson Phone: (517) 432-0152john1614@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: College of Business

Patty Geller Phone: (517) 432-4779Gellerp7@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Finance

Dr. Andrei Simonov Phone: (734) 239-3744simonov@broad.msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Hospitality Business, The School of

Karthik Namasivayam Phone: (517) 355-5089namasiv2@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Management

Kent Miller Phone: (517) 355-1878millerk@broad.msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Marketing

Suman Basuroy Phone: (517) 432-6324basuroys@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Supply Chain Management

Jason Miller Phone: (517) 432-0800mill2831@broad.msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Communication Arts & Sciences

DEPT: Advertising + Public Relations

Andy Corner Phone: (517) 355-2314cornera@msu.eduE-mail:

Kelsey Pink Phone: pinkkels@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Communication

Kelsey Pink Phone: (517) 355-9588pinkkels@msu.eduE-mail:

Bernie Pohl Phone: pohlbern@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Communicative Sciences and Disorders

Leslie Fernandez-Lopez Phone: (517) 884-2254ferna232@msu.eduE-mail:

Kim Winkel Phone: (517) 355-9577winkel@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Food Science & Human Nutrition

Dr. Leslie Bourquin Phone: (517) 355-8474bourqui1@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Media and Information

Dr. Michael Stern Phone: (517) 355-8372sternmi5@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: School of Journalism

Jen Spitzley Phone: (517) 353-4916spitzl39@msu.eduE-mail:

Dr. Tim Vos Phone: (517) 353-6430tpvos@msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Education

DEPT: CEPSE

Mellissa Davis Phone: (517) 353-1842davisme@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Educational Administration

Kathryn Fillinger Phone: (517) 355-4537fillin10@msu.eduE-mail:

Sheneka Williams Phone: (517) 432-1056will3677@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Kinesiology

Dr. Paddy Ekkekakis Phone: ekkekaki@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Program in Mathematics Education

Beth Herbel-Eisenmann Phone: (517) 884-3475bhe@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Teacher Education

Kristi Lowrie Phone: (517) 353-6413collett1@msu.eduE-mail:

Sharon Mills Phone: (517) 353-3386millssh@msu.edu Website: 
http://education.msu.edu/te/secondary/

E-mail:

Sue Sipkovsky Phone: (517) 432-1742sipkovs3@msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Engineering

DEPT: Chemical Engineering & Materials Science

Dr. Christina Chan Phone: (517) 355-5135krischan@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Civil & Environmental Engineering

Dr. Peter Savolainen Phone: (517) 432-1825pete@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: College of Engineering

Mary Pease Phone: (517) 432-7749peasem@egr.msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Computational Mathematics, Science and Engineering

Bill Punch Phone: (517) 432-0458punch@msu.eduE-mail:

Lesley Reed Phone: (517) 432-0166reedl@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Computer Science & Engineering

Dr. Sandeep Kulkarni Phone: (517) 355-2387sandeep@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Mechanical Engineering

Dr. Patrick Kwon Phone: (517) 355-0173pkwon@msu.eduE-mail:

Dr. Lik-Chuan Lee Phone: (517) 432-4563lclee@egr.msu.eduE-mail:

College of Human Medicine

DEPT: Charles Stewart Mott Department of Public Health

Lydia Merritt Phone: (810) 600-5634merrit94@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Epidemiology and Biostatistics

David Barondess Phone: (517) 353-8623

ext. 104

barondes@msu.eduE-mail:

Lyman Briggs College

DEPT: Lyman Briggs College

Jennifer Ranjan Phone: (517) 884-6035tetreauj@msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Music

DEPT: College of Music

LaConya Murchison Phone: (517) 884-0589murchis6@msu.eduE-mail:

Ms. Anne Simon Phone: (517) 353-9122musgrad@msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Natural Sciences

DEPT: Biochemistry & Molecular Biology

Dr. David Arnosti Phone: (517) 432-5504arnosti@msu.eduE-mail:

Ms. Jessica Lawrence Phone: (517) 353-0807jesslaw@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Biological Sciences Program

Jenifer Saldanha Phone: (517) 432-1316jenifers@msu.eduE-mail:

Jon Stoltzfus Phone: (517) 432-1316stoltzfu@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Biomedical Laboratory Diagnostics

Dr. John Gerlach Phone: (517) 432-3467gerlach@msu.edu Website: https://bld.natsci.msu.edu/E-mail:

DEPT: Biomolecular Sciences Gateway

Jake Wier Phone: (517) 353-9845bmsgrad@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Cell and Molecular Biology Program

Dr. Margaret "Peggy" Petroff Phone: (517) 432-1385petrof10@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Chemistry

Dr. Gary Blanchard Phone: (517) 353-1105blanchard@chemistry.msu.eduE-mail:

Bethany Potter Phone: (517) 353-1095potter95@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Earth and Environmental Sciences

Jeff Freymueller Phone: (517) 355-4626freymuel@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Genetics and Genome Sciences Program

Alaina Burghardt Phone: (517) 884-5299genetics@msu.eduE-mail:

Dr. Cathy Ernst Phone: (517) 432-1941ernstc@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Integrative Biology

Ms. Lisa Craft Phone: (517) 355-4642craftl@msu.eduE-mail:

Louise Mead Phone: lsmead@msu.eduE-mail:

Gabrielle Whittaker Phone: (517) 432-2747whitta40@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Integrative Studies

Julie Pozega Phone: (517) 355-1708pozegaj@msu.eduE-mail:
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DEPT: Mathematics

Taylor Alvarado Phone: (517) 353-6338alvara76@msu.eduE-mail:

Chet Magaway Phone: (517) 884-1513magaway@msu.eduE-mail:

Ms. Laura Willoughby Phone: (517) 353-6338willou19@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Neuroscience Program

Shari Stockmeyer Phone: (517) 884-9524stockmey@msu.eduE-mail:

Eleri Thomas Phone: (517) 884-9523thom1625@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Physics & Astronomy

Remco Zegers Phone: (517) 908-7473zegers@nscl.msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Physiology

Dr. Michelle Mazei-Robison Phone: (517) 884-5004mazeirob@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Plant Biology

Andrea Case Phone: caseand4@msu.eduE-mail:

Tammy Long Phone: (517) 432-2188longta@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Program in Mathematics Education

Kelly Fenn Phone: (517) 884-3476fennk@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Statistics and Probability

Yuehua Cui Phone: (517) 432-7098cuiy@msu.eduE-mail:

Tami Hankey Phone: (517) 884-1485hankeyt@msu.eduE-mail:

College of Nursing

DEPT: College of Nursing

Tiffany Keck Phone: (517) 432-1186tewellti@msu.eduE-mail:

Jessica Knerr Phone: (517) 355-8311knerrjes@msu.eduE-mail:

Dr. Kathleen Poindexter Phone: (517) 355-8321poindex9@msu.eduE-mail:

Dr. Leigh Small Phone: lsmall@msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Social Science

DEPT: Anthropology

Dr. Todd Fenton Phone: (517) 355-8475fentont@msu.eduE-mail:

Cathi Pierce Phone: (517) 432-1445piercec7@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Economics

Belen Feight Phone: (517) 355-7443feightb@msu.eduE-mail:

Jay Feight Phone: (517) 355-6579feightja@msu.eduE-mail:

Scott Imberman Phone: (517) 355-4667imberman@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Geography, Environment, and Spatial Sciences

Dr. Ashton Shortridge Phone: (517) 355-5262ashton@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: History

Elyse Hansen Phone: (517) 355-7500hanse119@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Human Development and Family Studies

Dr. Adrian Blow Phone: (517) 355-0230blowa@msu.eduE-mail:

James Orme Phone: (517) 432-3323ormejame@msu.eduE-mail:

Dr. Claire Vallotton Phone: (517) 355-7680vallotto@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Political Science

Ms. Sarah Krause Phone: (517) 355-2167skrause@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Psychology

Ann Marie Ryan Phone: ryanan@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: School of Criminal Justice

Ms. Melissa Christle Phone: (517) 353-7133Burrier@msu.eduE-mail:

Scott Wolfe Phone: wolfesc1@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Social Work

Nancy Gray Phone: (517) 353-8632grayn@msu.eduE-mail:

DEPT: Sociology

Dr. Cathy Liu Phone: (517) 353-6352liuhu@msu.eduE-mail:
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College of Veterinary Medicine

DEPT: Microbiology and Molecular Genetics

Vilma Yuzbasiyan-Gurkan Phone: (517) 884-5351yuzbasiyan@cvm.msu.eduE-mail:
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